
Name Department Email Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Special Instructions 

Blunk, Catherine Languages and Literature cblunk@drury.edu 8-9 am and 10-11 am 9:15-10:15 am 8-9 am and 10-11 am 9:15-10:15 am 8-9 am and 10-11 am

Gilbert, Katherine Languages and Literature kgilbert@drury.edu 10AM - 4PM

I am happy to meet outside of 

regular office hours--please 

email me to set up a time.

Henderson, Kevin Languages and Literature khenders@drury.edu 10:30am-2pm 8:30am-9:30am 10:30am-2pm 8:30am-9:30am

Special 

Projects/Research/By 

Appointment

Ingwerson, Charlyn Languages and Literature cingwerson@drury.edu 9am-1pm 9am-1pm

Moser  Patrick Languages and Literature pmoser@drury.edu

9:00 am to 9:30 am; 10:45 am to 12 

pm; 2:45 pm to 5:00 pm

9:00 am to 9:30 am; 10:45 am 

to 12 pm; 2:45 pm to 5:00 pm

Nichols, Elizabeth Languages and Literature enichols@drury.edu 8:30-9, 10-11, 12-1, 2-3 8:30-9, 10-11, 12-1, 2-3 8:30-9, 10-11, 12-1, 2-3

Robbins, Tim Languages and Literature trobbins01@drury.edu 1:00-3:00pm 8:00-11:00 1:00-3:00 8:00-11:00 1:00-3:00

Smith, Anthony Languages and Literature asmith045@drury.edu 1:00-3:00PM 1:30-3:30PM 1:00-3:00PM 1:30-3:30PM 1:00-3:00PM

Van Arkel, Jo Languages and Literature jvanarke@drury.edu 1-4 2:45-3:45 1-4 2:45-3:45


